HIRSCH RESIDENCE

NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE

67 WILLIAMS STREET
PROVIDENCE RI DATE: 3/28/22
OWNER: UPDATE #1

JEFF & KAREN HIRSCH
6 MONTERY LN
FRAMINGHAM MA
617-388-0370

2 AERIAL VIEW

SCALE: NO SCALE

1 EXISTING PLOT PLAN AREA

SCALE: NO SCALE

v

PHOTO OF EXISTING SITE

SCALE: NO SCALE
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Building Areas

Garage

First floor
Second floor
Third floor
Head house
Basement

TOTAL LIVING

420 s.f.
1,396 s.f.
936 s.f.
844 s.f.
75 s.f.
1,100 s.f.

3,251 s.f.
TOTAL BUILDABLE 4,771 s.f.

Basement Plan

First Floor Plan

1IN

Second Floor Plan

Roof Plan

Third Floor Plan
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Garage                         420 s.f.
First floor                   1,396 s.f.         
Second floor                 936 s.f.
Third floor                     844 s.f.
Head house                    75 s.f.
Basement                  1,100 s.f.

TOTAL LIVING          3,251 s.f.
TOTAL BUILDABLE  4,771 s.f.
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Outline Specifications and Options

Windows and Glazing

Option 1 Option 2 Option 3

Anderson 400 Series - clad (black), Pella Architect Series Marvin Elevate Series
DH and Awning, 7/8” muntins, half

screen on DH units

Exterior Siding

Option 1 Option 2
Hardie Plank, Lap siding
composite fly ash

Westlake / True Exterior (Boral) -

10.12] Planking around windows
Notch plank
around window

Keep butt joints more
than one course away

Double-Hung Windows

Choose Woodwright® double-hung windows that replicate
the look of traditional architecture or our besi-selling
tilt-wash double-hung windows that are extremely energy
= efficient. Both are available as full-frame or insert windows,
I and can be part of bay window combinations. Coordinating
picture and transom windows are also available.

EXTERIOR COLORS™

White Canvas Sandione Terratone Dark Bronze Forest Green Black

. . . S
andersenwindows.com/design-tool

Pine Maple Dark Bronze' Black’

INTERIOR OPTIONS™

Exterior Doors

Option 1 Option 2 Option 3
Therma True - Classic Craft, Fiber Anderson - Straight Panel or Arts Custom
Classic, or Smooth - w/ sidelights and Crafts with sidelights and

and transom transom

Engineered to Work Together

from top of window.

trim and flashing.

Add an extra stud if nec-
essary for nailing the ends
of the planks.

Option 3
Allura (formerly Certain Teed)

Ash Gray

EEE
CEEE
B

Exterior Trim
Option 1 Option 2 Option 3
Westlake / True Exterior (Boral) - Hardie CertainTeed

composite fly ash

weathersirip (5 w1 b

L 1IIII!
Nominal Nominal Nominal
— — — — — — 12°X02 1-1/2" x 1-1/2"
— - 1x3 3/4" x 2-1/2" 5/4 x 3 1" x 2-1/2" - -
5/8 x4 5/8" x 3-1/2" 1x4 3/4" x 3-1/2" 5/4 x 4 1% x 3-1/2" 2x4 1-1/2" x 3-1/2"
— - 11545 3/4" x 4-1/2" 5/4 x5 1" x 4-1/2" — —
5/8 x 6 5/8" x 5-1/2" 1x6 3/4" x 5-1/2° 5/4 x 6 IEXI5=1/2% 2x6 1-1/2 x 5-1/2"
5/8 x 8 5/8" x 7-1/4" 1x8 3/4" x 7-1/4" 5/4 x 8 1" x 7-1/4" 2x8 1-1/2" x 7-1/4"
5/8 x 10 5/8" x 9-1/4" 1k57%q (o) 3/4" x 9-1/4" 5/4 x 10 1" x 9-1/4" 2x10 1-1/2" x 9-1/4"

5/8 x 12

5/8" x 11-1/4”

X412

3/4" X 11-1/4"

5/4 x 12

1" x 11-1/4"

2812

1-1/2" x 11-1/4"
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Roofing Shingles

Option 1

Owens Corning - Duration,
Oakridge or Berkshire architectural
shingles

DEEP DIMENSION
OUTSTANDING PERFORMANCE

With TruDefinition® Duration® Shingles, you don't have to sacrifice beauty for durability.

Iiple work together and depth,
esulting in a truly unique and dramatic effect. Available in popular colors with bold,
lively contrast and complementing shadow lines for greater dimension, they ensure
your home's roof looks as spectacular as it performs

Beyond the impressive curb appeal, TruDefinition* Duration* Shingles feature the
outstanding grip and exceptional wind performance of patented SureNail* Technology.

Duration® Shingles offer:

« The high-performance of SureNail* Technology

* A TruDefinition" Color Platform

- A Limited Lifetime Warranty** for as long as you own your home
« The protection of a 130-MPH wind warranty*

 StreakGuard™ Protection with a 10-year Algae Resistance Limited Warranty*

(— |
STREAKGUARD Don'tlet black streaks lower the value or curb appeal of your home.
o Owens Corning blends specialized copper-lined granules, developed
by 3M,a leading producer of roofing granules, into our colorful shingles:
\/ This helps resist blue-green algae growth'

Decking

Option 1
Trex - Transcend, Select, or
Enhance

Option 2
GAF Timberline or Slateline

TruDefinition®

DURATION

Shingles with Patented SureNail* Technology

Amber

Chateau Green'

Onyx Black-

Option 2
Fiberon - Concordia, Sanctuary,
Good Life, or ArmorGuard

GREYS

Tiki Toreh

BROWNS

Havana Gold

REDS

Brownwood'

Colonial Slate’

Option 3
CertainTeed

Option 3
TimberTech - Azek, Pro, or Edge

TROPICALS

Railings

Option 1
Trex - Transcend, Select -
composite and aluminum

TREX
SELECT
RAILING

Complete your look with
our simple choice. Sturdy
and safe, Select Railing
ensures your view is the

focal point. p. 39

Exterior Brick

Option 1

Option 2

Fiberon - Brio, Countryside, or

Armorguard

Option 3

TimberTech - Classic Composite,
Builder, or Impressions Composite
and Metal

COMPOSITE: top & bottom rails

Classic White

Beldan brick — Thin Brick and standard

modular brick

Thin Brick
Bond Coat

Belcrest 730

Garnet Blend

Tl P

a5

i SRR g 1

Polar White Clear

m :
T 1 ;
(T T ] STass=Re 55 i e ain e

T T

iy e

ALUMINUM: round balusters

I-_—_q l_-—l I-__—I

Belcrest 530 Belcrest 560 Belcrest 700

Belcrest 760 Alamo Blend Beechwood Blend

Lancaster Blend

Manchester Blend
[ e

T
A W AR (T R

Queensport Blend Rosewood Blend Rosewood Clear
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Garage Doors Gutters and Downspouts

Option 1 Option 2 Option 3
Overhead Door Coplay Custom

0.027" Aluminum Commercial Box Plain Square 0.027" Aluminum
Gutter Downspout

Custom garage door and transom shown

Driveway Paving

Option 1
Beldan Pavers - Belcrest

N el — s

§ |
- i
y I
& Lo -
*. A. 1 -
i A o Oy [

Belcrest Black Paver Heritage Blend Paver Lakeshore Blend Paver Princess Blend Paver

Provincial Blend Paver Saxony Paver
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North / Williams St. Elevation
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West / Side Elevation

%

East / Side Elevation

South Side Elevation
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